Week 1 - Thursday, March 23rd

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50

#MostDeepestSets2.7
Shots and Giggles
Monster Digs

More Ace Than Hitties
2KillaRockingServe

Rust Can Shine
Practice Safe Sets
Sets Appeal

Week 4 - Thursday, April 13th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
7:50
8:40
9:30

Blockbusters

Rust Can Shine
Practice Safe Sets
Sets Appeal

Cats on the Block

Set For Life
Precision
AARP Card

VS,
VS,
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VSs.
VSs.
VSs.

Spike Me Daddy
Block Like Scott
AARP Card
Blockbusters
My Dudes

Set For Life
Precision
Cats on the Block

Monster Digs

My Dudes

More Ace Than Hitties
2KillaRockingServe
#MostDeepestSets2.7

Spike Me Daddy
Block Like Scott
Shots and Giggles

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
7:50
8:40
9:30

Thursday Early C

Week 2 - Thursday, March 30th

Sets Appeal
#MostDeepestSets2.7
Shots and Giggles
Monster Digs

More Ace Than Hitties

2KillaRockingServe
Rust Can Shine
Practice Safe Sets

Week 5 - Thursday, April 20th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50

Cats on the Block
Spike Me Daddy
AARP Card
#MostDeepestSets2.7
Blockbusters

My Dudes
Monster Digs
Block Like Scott

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
Vs.

Vs.
Vs.
Vs.

Block Like Scott
AARP Card
Blockbusters
My Dudes

Set For Life

Precision
Cats on the Block
Spike Me Daddy

Precision

More Ace Than Hitties
Sets Appeal

Practice Safe Sets
Rust Can Shine

Shots and Giggles
2KillaRockingServe
Set For Life

Week 3 - Thursday, April 6th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50

2KillaRockingServe
Set For Life

Rust Can Shine
Spike Me Daddy
Block Like Scott

AARP Card
Blockbusters
#MostDeepestSets2.7

Week 6 - Thursday, April 27th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
7:50
8:40
9:30

Spike Me Daddy
Block Like Scott
Shots and Giggles
AARP Card

Sets Appeal

Monster Digs
Blockbusters
More Ace Than Hitties
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VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
Vs.

VS.
VS.
VS.

Practice Safe Sets
Cats on the Block
Precision

Shots and Giggles
Monster Digs

More Ace Than Hitties
Sets Appeal
My Dudes

My Dudes

Cats on the Block
2KillaRockingServe
Set For Life
Precision

#MostDeepestSets2.7
Practice Safe Sets
Rust Can Shine



