Thursday Early C

Week 1 - Thursday, March 23rd			Week 2	- Thursday, March 30th			Week 3 -	Thursday, April 6th		
Indoor Red			Indoor Re	<u>ed</u>			Indoor Re	e <mark>d</mark>		
6:10 #MostDeepestSets2.7	VS.	Spike Me Daddy		6:10 Sets Appeal	VS.	Block Like Scott		6:10 2KillaRockingServe	VS.	Practice Safe Sets
7:00 Shots and Giggles	VS.	Block Like Scott		7:00 #MostDeepestSets2.7	VS.	AARP Card		7:00 Set For Life	VS.	Cats on the Block
7:50 Monster Digs	VS.	AARP Card		7:50 Shots and Giggles	VS.	Blockbusters		7:50 Rust Can Shine	VS.	Precision
8:40 More Ace Than Hitties	VS.	Blockbusters		8:40 Monster Digs	VS.	My Dudes		8:40 Spike Me Daddy	VS.	Shots and Giggles
9:30 2KillaRockingServe	VS.	My Dudes		9:30 More Ace Than Hitties	VS.	Set For Life		9:30 Block Like Scott	VS.	Monster Digs
Indoor Black	ndoor Black		Indoor Black			Indoor Black				
6:10 Rust Can Shine	VS.	Set For Life		7:50 2KillaRockingServe	VS.	Precision		6:10 AARP Card	VS.	More Ace Than Hitties
7:00 Practice Safe Sets	VS.	Precision		8:40 Rust Can Shine	VS.	Cats on the Block		7:00 Blockbusters	VS.	Sets Appeal
7:50 Sets Appeal	VS.	Cats on the Block		9:30 Practice Safe Sets	VS.	Spike Me Daddy		7:50 #MostDeepestSets2.7	VS.	My Dudes
Week 4 - Thursday, April 13th		Week 5 - Thursday, April 20th				Week 6 - Thursday, April 27th				
Week 4 - Thursday, April 13th			Week 5 -	- Thursday, April 20th			Week 6 -	Thursday, April 27th		
Week 4 - Thursday, April 13th			Week 5 -	<i>.</i> .			Week 6 -	·		
27 1	VS.	Monster Digs		<i>.</i> .	VS.	Precision		·	VS.	My Dudes
Indoor Red	vs. vs.	Monster Digs My Dudes		ed ed	vs. vs.	Precision More Ace Than Hitties		ed ed	vs. vs.	My Dudes Cats on the Block
Indoor Red 6:10 Blockbusters		ŭ		6:10 Cats on the Block				6:10 Spike Me Daddy		•
6:10 Blockbusters 7:00 Rust Can Shine	vs.	My Dudes		6:10 Cats on the Block 7:00 Spike Me Daddy	VS.	More Ace Than Hitties		6:10 Spike Me Daddy 7:00 Block Like Scott	vs.	Cats on the Block
6:10 Blockbusters 7:00 Rust Can Shine 7:50 Practice Safe Sets	VS.	My Dudes More Ace Than Hitties		6:10 Cats on the Block 7:00 Spike Me Daddy 7:50 AARP Card	VS.	More Ace Than Hitties Sets Appeal		6:10 Spike Me Daddy 7:00 Block Like Scott 7:50 Shots and Giggles	vs. vs.	Cats on the Block 2KillaRockingServe
6:10 Blockbusters 7:00 Rust Can Shine 7:50 Practice Safe Sets 8:40 Sets Appeal	VS. VS.	My Dudes More Ace Than Hitties 2KillaRockingServe		6:10 Cats on the Block 7:00 Spike Me Daddy 7:50 AARP Card 8:40 #MostDeepestSets2.7 9:30 Blockbusters	vs. vs.	More Ace Than Hitties Sets Appeal Practice Safe Sets		6:10 Spike Me Daddy 7:00 Block Like Scott 7:50 Shots and Giggles 8:40 AARP Card 9:30 Sets Appeal	VS. VS. VS.	Cats on the Block 2KillaRockingServe Set For Life
6:10 Blockbusters 7:00 Rust Can Shine 7:50 Practice Safe Sets 8:40 Sets Appeal 9:30 Cats on the Block	VS. VS.	My Dudes More Ace Than Hitties 2KillaRockingServe	Indoor Re	6:10 Cats on the Block 7:00 Spike Me Daddy 7:50 AARP Card 8:40 #MostDeepestSets2.7 9:30 Blockbusters	vs. vs.	More Ace Than Hitties Sets Appeal Practice Safe Sets	<u>indoor Re</u>	6:10 Spike Me Daddy 7:00 Block Like Scott 7:50 Shots and Giggles 8:40 AARP Card 9:30 Sets Appeal	VS. VS. VS.	Cats on the Block 2KillaRockingServe Set For Life
6:10 Blockbusters 7:00 Rust Can Shine 7:50 Practice Safe Sets 8:40 Sets Appeal 9:30 Cats on the Block Indoor Black	vs. vs. vs.	My Dudes More Ace Than Hitties 2KillaRockingServe #MostDeepestSets2.7	Indoor Re	6:10 Cats on the Block 7:00 Spike Me Daddy 7:50 AARP Card 8:40 #MostDeepestSets2.7 9:30 Blockbusters	VS. VS. VS.	More Ace Than Hitties Sets Appeal Practice Safe Sets Rust Can Shine	<u>indoor Re</u>	6:10 Spike Me Daddy 7:00 Block Like Scott 7:50 Shots and Giggles 8:40 AARP Card 9:30 Sets Appeal	VS. VS. VS.	Cats on the Block 2KillaRockingServe Set For Life Precision